
 

 

XL18  XL18
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 5.6 6.1 R RED HILL 5.6 6.1

L S.E. SKYLINE 0.3 6.4 L S.E. SKYLINE 0.3 6.4

R ARROYO 0.7 7.1 R ARROYO 0.7 7.1

L FOOTHILL 0.6 7.7 L FOOTHILL 0.6 7.7

R OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 8.3 R OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 8.3

R HEWES 1.6 9.9 R HEWES 1.6 9.9

L BOND 0.5 10.4 L BOND 0.5 10.4

R PROSPECT / COLLINS 0.7 11.1 R PROSPECT / COLLINS 0.7 11.1

R WANDA / SANTIAGO BLVD 

/ SANTA ANA CYN

10.4 21.5 R WANDA / SANTIAGO BLVD 

/ SANTA ANA CYN

10.4 21.5

L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 22.2 L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 22.2

L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 25.5 47.7 L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 25.5 47.7

L PCH 3.2 50.9 L PCH 3.2 50.9

L DOVER 0.7 51.6 L DOVER 0.7 51.6

R WESTCLIFF 0.0 51.6 R WESTCLIFF 0.0 51.6

R WESTCLIFF DR. 0.2 51.8 R WESTCLIFF DR. 0.2 51.8

L HIGHLAND 1.0 52.8 L HIGHLAND 1.0 52.8

R IRVINE / CAMPUS 1.8 54.6 R IRVINE / CAMPUS 1.8 54.6

R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 56.4 R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 56.4

L VON KARMAN 1.4 57.8 L VON KARMAN 1.4 57.8

L MAIN 0.5 58.3 L MAIN 0.5 58.3

R MACARTHUR 0.1 58.4 R MACARTHUR 0.1 58.4

L THE SQUARE 58.4 L THE SQUARE 0.0 58.4

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

58 MILES 58 MILES
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